REITITLE SERVICES ¥

UNOFFICIAL COPY, .

. | 93367536

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
« DEPT-O1 RECORDI

L.oan No. 11~016591'-47- . T;ggg TRAN 12g£5/g gg,g:én

UK CGDHTY RECORDER

WHEREAS FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNOWN AS, FIRST FEDERAL

SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DES PLAINES {"Lender”), whose address is 749 Les Street,
Das Plalnes, IL, loaned to David Jacob and Tillie G Jacab, his wife, 3300 Carriage Way Drive, Apt

- 407, Arlingtan Heights, IL 80004 ("Borrowaer" and colinctively known as "Parties™) the sum of Thirty -
three thousand and 00/100 Dollars {$33,000.00), secured by the real astate described In Exhiblt A
attached and made a part herecof, and svidenced by a Note and Moripage exacuted and delivered on,

April 24, 1979, which mortgage was duly recorded on May 3, 1979 as Document Number 24944425,

in the Office of the Cook County Rscorder of Deeds, and which Note and Monoace are hambv'

"incorporatra hurein as 8 part of this instrument, and;

WHEREZ\S ~the Borrower has requestad that certain modifications be made m the Nota and

) Mortgage, and;
WHEREAS, Bo/ro'ver represents to Lander that there ara no encumbrancas avidenclng octher

indobtedness other subtiseiient lions (second mortgages} now outstanding against the maorigaged

premises, except those he'Z oy Lender, and the lisn of the Lender's Mortgage, as modified, iz a valid '

fien, and;

THEREFORE, for good and vailuabie ror-cideranon, tha panlas do mutually aoraa that the Note and

Mortgage are modified as follows:

Interest Rate: Effective on the date ¢ g}eomant is sxacuted, the smerest rate of the Note is -
changed to 7.50% per annum. This rate she!l.remain fixed throughout the remaining term of the -

_ ioan.

Principal Balance: The unpaid lxalance of the nutz including any financed points is Twenty six .
thousand eight hundred thirty four and 49/100 Orilnrs {$26,834.48), In consideration of this

loan modification agreement, discount paints in the o7 n"unt of $~D 00- were paid.

Maturity Dates: The maturity date of the note is not m- .uf:ed by thls aareamom The maturm,- :

date is April 26, 2008,

Principal & intarest Payment: Borrowasr agrees 1o pay princip’al Jrance with intsrést at the above '

stated rate in monthly payments of Two hundmd forty gight and l’>~'1 o0 Dollars {s8248. 78}

Payment Due Dau The above payment amount sha!l be duse monthly b*qinnlnu on the 1 st dav :

of May 1993 and on the 1st of each month thareafter untit above Nots i rully paid, but no later

WHEREAS, the Borrower has raquested certain 'modmcaﬂons of tha said Note and Mortg'ago;'

RIS

E v wd3 T

than Aprit 26, 2008. _ . _ - 933(;'?538

Borrower covonants and agrees to pay tha balance of the lndebtednoss avidencsd ayv the Note and
secured by the Mortgage as modifled, and to perform the covenants contained ir. fiie Mortgage.
Aorrowar further agreas that the prepaymaent privllege now in effect shall remain in (ull forcs and

effect. Borrower reprasents to Lender that there is no second morigage or other subsequen: lian now .

outstanding zgainst the Mortgaged Premises held by the Lender, except as otherwise disclosed in this

Agreemant, and that the lien of the Mongage is a valid, first and sub'nstmu fien on the Mortoanad

Premises.

The panties acknowledgae and agree that no liability whatsoever is admitted on the part of any pany,
except Borrower's indebtadness to Lender under the Note and Mortgage, ond that ail agreements and

understandings between Borrower and Lender are exprsssad and embodied in the Note and Mortgage : )

as modifiad by this Agraemant.

Page 1 of 3

30




UNOFFICJAL COPY

&L
o
|92 ]
I~
o
™M
%
(=5




. UNOFFICIAL COPY -

EXHIBIT A

Leagal Dascriptlc’mr Rider

PARCEL 11 Loan No. 11-018891-4

Unit 407 o delinented on survey of the following describad parcel of real cstatw
(hereinafter referred to as parcel) all that part of Lot 41 in Frenchmen's Cove Unit 1,
being o Subdivision in the North East % of Section 8, Touwnship 42 Worth, Range 11 East -
of the Thlrd Principal Mcrldxnn bounded and deﬁcrlbed as follows: :

Commancung st the South East cormer of said Let 41; Lhcnce North Oﬂ Degrcnu N1 minuten

34 wscconds East alony the Eonst Line of said Lot 41, 29.30 faal: theuwce tiorth 89 Jdepreas

58 minutes 26 secconds West, 23.14 [eet to a pclnt for o point of bepinning; thence South
72, degrees Ol minutés 28 seconds West, 80.0 feet ; thence North 17 degrees 58 minutes 32
seconds West, 132,92 feet; thence South 87 dcgreea 01 minutes 28 seconds West, 105.94
feot, thence Nerch 02 dogrons 58 minutes 32 scconds West, 80.0 fect , thence North 87
degreea Ol winutes 28 seconds Bast, 109,94 [eet; thonee North 12 degrees 01 winutes 28
socondn Eant )32.02 feet; Lhence South 77 degrecs 58 minubew 33 seconds East, 80,0

foct; thencu Seuth 12 degrees 01 minutes 78 scconds West, 120.70 frot; thence South 02
degrees 58 winulicy 32 seconds Bast, 10.45 feet' thence Norvth 87 degrees Ol minutoen 28
scconds East, 1470 Tect; thence South 02 degrees 58 minutes 32 seconds East, 2Z2.0 Feet; .
thence South B7 degrses 01 minutes 28 scconde West, 14.0 feet; thence Scuth 02 degrees 58
minutes 32 seconds Lant, 10,45 feet; thence South 17 degrecs 58 minutea 32 scconds East, 7
130,70 foat to the poiny of begioning, in Crvok Caouvety, Tllineie which survey in attached o
ap Exhibir "B" to declardbion wade by Ln 5nlle National Bank, National Danking Aunsociation
as trustee under Trust agresment dated August 6, 1971 and known as Trust Mumber 42872,
recorded in the Office of thr Tecorder of Cook Countw, Illinois ag Decument No. 226&5291
together with an undivided 1.292 ner cent interest in said parcel (excepting from said
parcel all the property and spa :e comprising all the units as defined dnd set forth in
'ﬂnld ueclnrnLLcn and survey) in Cosi Gounty, [111“018 :

PARCLL 2 . S
Lasemean appurtanant to and. for the h:.u.f:.t of I’arcel 1 a5 set forth in declaration cE :
covenants. and cascment dated May 22 £73 and recorded as Document No. 22339921 and as -
created by Deed form La Salle Nationah Bank as Trustee to Gail D. Corbeil rccordcd as
Document No. 23691559 Eor ingress and egress ¢ll in Cool County, Illlnoxs

Commonly krnown as 3300 Carriage Way Drive, Apt 457, Arlington Haights, It 60004.

ey

Permanent Index Number: 03-08-215-008-1063

-93367535"

Page Sof 3 '




UNOFFICIAL COPY




'~ UNOFFICIAL COPY:

Nothing contalned In thig Agreement shall in any manner imipair the Note and Mortgage, ss modified,
ar the first llen created, or any other documents executed by Borrowsr in connection with the -
modification, or alter, waive, vary, or affect any promise, agreement, covenant, or condition recited
in any aof the foragoing documants, except as exprassly provided in this Agraement, or affact or impair -
any rights, powers, or ramedies of Lender under any of the foregoing docurents. Except as otherwise
provided, all terms and provisions of the Note, Mortgags, and other instruments and documents . -
exacutsd in connection with the mortpage loan shall remain In full force and effact and shaﬁ be binding

on the parties, their successors, and assigns.
Tha parties have executed this Agreement on May 6, 1993 Colo ‘ '

,x&x&ufc2;94¢/7 -

Borrower's Slgnature ssistant Yég_Prasident

\:—/:,(,\é{j,;{_ Q*&Z’am«a’g/\‘ B Attest\’r J“"/% O’(&C/

Borrower’'s Cipnan@ Assistant Sacretary .

STATE OF WLLINJO'S, Cook County ss! '
I, the undersigned. a )lotary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do HEREBY CERTIFY that

David Jacob and Yufe 3 Jacolk, his wife, personally known to me to be the same persons whose
names are subscribed 7o the Voregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and
- acknowledged that they =ighed and delivered the said lnstrumant as their fraa and voluntarv act, for

the uses and purposes tharzia sat forth,

Given under my hand and Notarlal Seal an Mav,&'. 1892 ks OFFICIAL séAL
i A D u
/ﬂ’ﬁw . %’“ 5":_\_._, Notary Public

STATE OF ILLINO!S Cook Coungy ss:
1, the undarsigned. a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do HEREBY CERTIFY,

that L poaidepy ErouAs . tha Bty AweiAssistant Vice President of First Federal

_ Bank for Savingt, fermerly known as First Federal Savingr 'end Loan Association of Des Plaines, and -
A’ T ein YA o /XTL EEE ,tha Assistant Secretan o Sirst Federal Bank for Savings, formerly
knows #8 Firat Fudnral Snvmns “and Loan Association of Des i1lzin2s, personally knoewn to me to be tho
sarnme persons whose names are subscribed 10 the foregoing instruricnt, appesred bafore mo this day
in parson, and severally acknowledged thai such BgedogasfAssiitan: Vice President and Assistant
Secretary signed and defivered the siid instrumaent and caused the co/pnrate seal of said corporation
to be atfixed themeto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their
froa and voluntaty act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes theieir: set forth.

Given unider my hand aod Notarial Seal on May 6, 1993
e e
“OFFICIAL TEAL?
SHIRLEY M. CuESLETL
Notary Pullic, State o Winois

, Notary Public
ry‘ - { My Commission Expires 11{71/52 5,
mmvvw\.o

43367536

MAIL TO: . FIAST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS
‘ 743 LEE STREET
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016

L,[Crauau' .
THIS !NSTRUMENT WAS PFI'EPAHED BY FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOH SAVINGS 749 LEE STREET,
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 80018 ‘ .

Page 20f 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Chile e L




